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FESTIVAL HOURS

FRIDAY: 4:00PM - 7:30PM
SATURDAY: 2:00AM - 7:30PM . LS
SUNDAY: 9:00AM - 4:00PM 1 -
PARKING ;

FREE shuttle from Rochester High School (180 S. Livernois Rd.) 2
Saturday 8:00AM-8:00PM, and Sunday 8:00AM-5:00PM. Walton/University Dr. : *
* PAID parking is available at the West Parking Deck on Walnut Blvd. EE.I

(406-414 Walnut Blvd.) throughout the weekend. BRI —

S. Rochester Rd.

PCCART.ORG | #ARTANDAPPLES | 3T I Locatop
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WHAT’S INSIDE

2 Welcome to the Art & Apples Festfival®
3 Festival Sponsors
4 Important Information for Festival Patrons

5 Kids Art Zone & Main Stage Entertainment
6-7 Art & Apples Festival® Map

For more than 50 years the Art & Apples Festival® has transformed the
30-acre Rochester Municipal Park info one of the nation’s highest ranking
fine art festivals showcasing nearly 300 exhibiting artists from across the
country. The Art & Apples Festival® is a program of Paint Creek Center
for the Arts (PCCA, a regional nonprofit art center located in downtown
Rochester. Funds raised from the Festival provide about 65 percent of

PCCA's operating budget.

We invite you to experience everything the festival has to offer. From the
fine artwork of our talented artists, sights and sounds of the Main Stage,
delicious food, fresh apple treats, cider and donuts found around the
park, and the fun and energy of the Kids Art Zone, there is something for
everyone.

PCCA PROGRAMS ARE SUPPORTED BY

s

michigan .
8 Food Vendors council for ‘ v IE'G:JIonaI ot
9 Attist List by Category, 2D - Fibers {non-wearable) &%FTS' ART WORKS fO:;THEMS
CU Uro . arts.aow
10 Artist List by Category, Fiber {wearable) - Metalsmithing affairs

11 Artist List by Category, Painting - Wood
12 Social Media & Fall PCCA Art Classes

2018 ART & APPLES FESTIVAL®
COMMITTEE

Jeanne Barrett Tracey Nihem
Sue Creech Gary Riddell
Olivia Deane Cory Shelton
Terry Gonser Stephanie Smith
Melissa Hammett Candace Vinson
Kristen Larson Nick Wilson

Florence Meehan

PAINT CREEK CENTER FOR THE ARTS
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chris Tanana Scott Hunter
President .

JoAnn Marino Melanie Parker
Secretary Lindo Tyson
Debbie Corey Brenda Waolker
Mary Mbiya Amy Whipple
Festival Co-Chair

Linda Zabik

Festival Co-Chair

PAINT CREEK CENTER FOR THE ARTS STAFF

Elizabeth Chilton Tami Salisbury Sue Wood
Executive Director Director of Development Business Manager
Alex Wilson Jenny Creech Kelly Bradsher
Manager of Art Education Manager of Galleries & Digital Media Social Media & Memberships Coordinator
Jackie Weaver Luke Price Nicole Bush
Office Manager Digital Media & Gallery Intern Art Education Intern
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LOCATION

Rochester Municipal Park
400 Sixth Street
(Located behind Rochester Municipal Building)

FREE SHUTTLE & PARKING

The Art & Apples Festival® Shutile runs from Rochester High School
(180 S. Livernois Rd.}, to the Rochester Community House off Ludlow
(816 Ludlow Ave.) on Saturday and Sunday.

Shuttle Times:
* Saturday, September 8 - 8:00AM - 8:00PM
* Sunday, September @ - 8:00AM - 5:00PM

Parking for a fee is also available in the parking decks in Downtown
Rochester.

Monitored handicap parking is available behind Rochester Police Department.

EMERGENCY & FIRST AID

In the event of an emergency, the Rochester Fire Department and

Rochester Police Department are on-site throughout the weekend and
have a mobile unit located at Entrance 1, (see map on pages 6 and
7). The Rochester Police Department partners with the festival to assist
in making the weekend safe and successful.

SECURITY

The Art & Apples Festival® depends on the hard work and support
of the Civil Air Patrol for overnight security, monitoring parking areas,
and various other tasks to ensure a safe and secure event. Join us in
thanking these volunteers in uniform for their service to the community
throughout the weekend. www.gocivilairpatrol.com

INCLEMENT WEATHER

In case of a weather emergency, please refer to the event map on
pages 6 and 7 for the shelter location nearest you.

PETS

No dogs or any other pets (except service animals) are allowed in
Rochester Municipal Park during special events per city ordinance.
We thank you for your cooperation.

. IMPORTANT FESTIVAL
. INFORMATION

ABOUT PAINT CREEK CENTER
FOR THE ARTS

The Art & Apples Fesfival® is a program of Paint Creek Center
for the Arts (PCCA), a regional, nonprofit art center located
in downtown Rochester. Join us for art classes, youth camps, and
extraordinary exhibits. Our Art Market features a variety of works
created by Michigan artists in a range of mediums. For more
information, visit www.pccart.org.

YOUR DONATION

A suggested $5 tax-deductible donation at each entrance to
the festival provides funding for:

Paint Creek Center for the Arts

Music Shapes

St. John Rochester High School Youth Group
Onyx Theatre Troupe (Skating Team)
Rochester College Theatre Group

Adams High School Boys Swim Team

Thank you so much for your generosity and support!

AWARD ANNOUNCEMENTS

Artist award announcements will take place on Sunday,
September 9, at 1:30 PM on the Main Stage. Winning artists will
have a ribbon on their tent after the awards!

INFORMATION BOOTHS

SPONSORED BY: _o—ney Flaastar-
GENisys <&

C R E D l T U N H O N @EQUALHDUSINGLENDER Member FDIC

Need help finding a specific arfiste Unsure of where the Kids Art Zone ise
Stop by one of three Information Booths in the park and you will find the
answers fo all fesfival-related questions. Look for the “i" on the map, (see
map on pages 6 and 7|

LOST & FOUND

Lost and found is located at the Rochester Police Department
located just south of Entrance 1.

* FOR MORE INFO ON THE ART & APPLES FESTIVAL® VISIT: WWW.PCCART.ORG
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‘ ". . As part of Paint Creek Center for the Arts’ commitment to fostering a love of art in the region,

@ ‘ ‘ ‘ @  we are happy fo provide free activities in the Kids Art Zone for festival-goers to enjoy through
®

the generous support of our sponsor, Meijer.
Make & Take Art
Projects!

Demonstrations from
Professional Artists!

Face Painting!
Kid-Friendly Food!

Monster-Sized
Coloring Mural!

coethe N DIEEnergy
os50see STAGE

°%e* ENTERTAINMENT

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 7

4:00PM -5:00PM Stoney Creek High School Cougar Marching Band
5:15PM-6:15PM Motor City Irish Dance

6:30PM -7:30PM Shelia Landis Trio

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 8

2:00AM - 10:00AM Rochester Adams High School Highlander Marching Band
10:15AM-11:15AM 2nd Street Studio of Dance

11:30AM-12:30PM L7 Lafin Jazz

1:00PM -2:00PM 3rd Degree Burns

2:15PM-3:45PM Deborah’s Stage Door Center for the Performing Arts
4:00PM - 5:00PM After Blue

5:15PM- 6:15PM Erica Mourad

6:30PM - /:30PM Denise Davis & The Motor City Sensations

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 9

9:30AM-10:30AM Rochester High School Falcon Marching Band

10:45AM - 11:45AM Eisenhower Dance Ensemble

11:00AM - 12:00PM Guardians of Harmony (Welcome Chorus by Festival Entrances)
12:00PM - 1:30PM The Swing Shift Orchestra

1:30 PM - 1:45PM Artist Award Announcement

1:45PM -2:45PM Melissa lee

3:00PM -4:00PM The legend Brothers

e* FOR MORE INFO ON THE ART & APPLES FESTIVAL® VISIT: WWW.PCCART.ORG
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e%. FESTIVAL FOOD

‘ P looking for a cup of cider? An apple freate Something for dinner? We've got you covered.

Giordano Wood Fired Pizza  Variety of Wood Fired Pizzas
Mercurio Food Specialties Chicken Basket, Chicken-On-a-Stick
Boy Scouts Troop #125 Apple Pies (Friday & Saturday)
Older Persons’ Commission ~ Apple Pies (Sunday]

MAP NAME FOOD TYPE
[EN Trenfon Concessions Caramel Apples, Cotton Candy, Hot Dogs
[Z1 Olde Tyme Poppin’ Korn Kettle Korn
[El  Biggby Coffee Variety of Coffee, Beverages
IZ1  Almonds-R-Nuts Variety of Nufs
B#E  Paint Creek Center for the Arts Blake's Apples, Cider & Donuts
I3  Different Twist Pretzel Bakery ~ Baked Gourmet Prefzel Products
New Palace Bakery Furopean Baked Goods, Apple Turnovers
B  Rochester Kiwanis Club Apple Pie Slices, Hot Dogs, Kielbasa, Chips
1 Red Wood Gril Smoked BBQ Ribs and BBQ Chicken
F10 Crepe Day-Twah Sweet and Savory Crepes
[EN  The Original Strudel Factory  Apple Strudel, Variety of Quiches
[@F:  Jackson Five Star Catering Funnel Cakes, Elephant Ears, Corn Dogs
[EE  jackson Five Star Catering Motown Bistro-Burgers, Chicken, Fish Taco
[AE  lombardo's Concessions Pitas, ltalian Sausage, Philly Cheese Steak
@E  Topic love Smoothies In a Fruit Shell
Al Woolson Concessions Apple Fritters, Chicken Wraps
[@¥i International Foods Greek Foods, Gyros, Ka-bobs
@E  Island Noodles Wok Fired Soba Noodles
F19
F20
F21

Voo
i Pie Sales -
\ penefit

Meals on
| Wheels

8 °255*2e  FOR MORE INFO ON THE ART & APPLES FESTIVAL® VISIT: WWW.PCCART.ORG



2017 BEST IN SHOW AWARD %
WINNER, ELI HELMAN
ROOTH U139

Returning Jury Exempt artists appear in bold. )

2D MIXED MEDIA
NAME

Anita Brett
Jennifer Burgnon
Terry Butler
Joseph Cilluffo
Carl Crawford
Laurie Dayvault
Prince Duncan-Williams
Russ Erickson
Joseph Ferris

Paul Gilbert
Kirsten Hellmer
Joe Martino

Kim McClelland
Karri Mohr

Kandy Myny
Mindy Rhoads
Michael Rothfuss
Marcus Ryan
Olivia Shortt
Brenda Singletary
Betsy Williams

3D MIXED MEDIA
NAME

Orna Amrani
Michael Bain
Tiffany Brown
Dale Cantrell
Neil Cluck

Karen Fenwick
Daryl Harwood
Dan Hay

Ruth Heginbottom
linda Huppert
Mike Ivancic
Kiaralinda Kiaralinda
Sarah larges
Kathy Lochmann
Thad MacKillop
Joe Mazzola
Michael McFarland
Bonita Miner
Kelly O'Neill
Amy Povinelli
Joseph Putala
Peter Staples
Karen Steinkraus
Bob Sturk

Kelly Zimmer

CITY/STATE

East Lansing, M
Grand Rapids, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Clay, MI
Columbia, SC
Acworth, GA

Las Vegas, NV
Naperville, IL
Avon Park, FL
Dearborn, Ml
Ferndale, M
Louisville, OH
Gelenda, OH
Midlothian, VA
Shelby Township, Ml
Marquette, KS
Ottawa Lake, M
Marietta, GA
Richland, M
Adrian, Ml
Davisburg, MI

CITY/STATE

Tamarac, FL
Freeland, Ml
Prescott, Ml
Danville, IN

Tulsa, OK
Bloomfield Hills, M

Panama City Beach, FL

Frostproof, FL
Troy, Ml

Grand Rapids, M
Kendallville, IN
Safety Harbor, FL
Saginaw, M|
Plymouth, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Brighton, M|
Owosso, Ml
Milford, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml
Davison, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
North Port, FL

2018 FE

BOOTH

L18
L13
L36
L130
L118
187
L83
usz
Ué3
UQo
L128
uis
u34
L75
U132
U774
us9Q
29
u44
198
Uli2s

BOOTH

L113
L7
uie
93
U142
U3l
L101
ulors
L134
L138
uizrz
u43
L52
U33
L63
U100
ugo
L15
L1
188-89
L115
utio
us
Uos
L8

CLAY (FUNCTIONAL)

NAME CITY /STATE

Stan Baker Ann Arbor, Ml
Carole Berhorst Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Jason Bove lebanon, OH
Elaine Clapper Bellville, OH

David Fernandez Seagrove, NC
Centurium Frost Detroit, M

Kelly Haehl Howell, Ml

Susan Hathaway Ada, M|

David Hergesheimer Yellow Springs, OH
Gregory Johnson Gainesville, GA
Jonathan Kesler Marysville, OH

Denise Kleiner
Scott Martin
leah May

David Nelson
Brad Patterson
Jim Reinert
Susan Snook
Jack Valentine
Harry Welsch
Andrew Wender
Steve Wright
Francine Zajac

Otisville, MI
Schoolcraft, Mi
Southfield, Ml
Manchester, M|
Grand Haven, M
Owosso, Ml
Webster, NY
Akron, OH

Lutz, FL
Englewood, FL
Norton Shores, MI
Washington, PA

CLAY (NON-FUNCTIONAL)

NAME

Corey Bechler

Wayne Gao

Alan Gibson

Nancy Grimsley

Harry Hearne

Paul Hofrenning

Victor & Megan Husfon-Field
Michael Macone

David Stephens

DIGITAL ART
NAME

Cheryl Baker

Bruce & Christine Green
Rick Lorenz

Petrus Martens

Aaron Miller

Ralph Rankin

DRAWING
NAME

Susan Deaton
Amy Ferguson
Richard Franz
David Frohbieter
Mike Guyot

Eli Helman
Laura Pearson

Nancy Strailey

CITY /STATE

Honor, Ml

Rowland Heights, CA
Clewiston, FL

Canadian Lakes, M
Brasstown, NC

Edina, MN

Bedford, PA

Spooner, WI

Rogers, AR

CITY/STATE
Springfield, MO
Micanopy, FL
Bella Vista, AR
East Lansing, Ml
Beverly Hills, Ml
Orlando, FL

CITY/STATE

Corbin, KY

Royal Oak, MI
West Bloomfield, Ml
Indianapolis, IN
Strongsville, OH
Easthampton, MA
Ann Arbor, Ml
Columbia, SC

FIBERS (NON-WEARABLE)

NAME

Michelle & Todd Haden
Ruth Jellema
Philippe Laine
Joy McCalvin
Lucy Moore
Sandy O'Brien
Beth Rosenfeld
Janet Searfoss
Kelley Skillin
Elizabeth Wiedyk

Laurie Zientek

CITY /STATE
Scottsdale, AZ
Rockford, M

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Waterford, MI
Anniston, AL
Birmingham, M|
Farmington Hills, Ml
Bay City, MI
Sterling Heights, M|
Omer, Ml
Hudsonville, Ml

FOR MORE INFO ON THE ART & APPLES FESTIVAL® VISIT: WWW.PCCART.ORG
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BOOTH
76

L1
ulir
L37
uo4d
uge
U32
ues
L111
L72-73
47
L19
L103-104
L56
U128
us
u92
69
%0
U3
u45
U103
U109

BOOTH
Uir43
vi4a1

L8O

Uzl
U16-17
us8

uzé6
L143-144
L30

BOOTH
ués
U102
U55

%

L123
ui24

BOOTH
L120
Ul126
use

L38
L131
U139
125
us2

BOOTH
L10
U21
ué
usi
L51
L66
ugs
u41
L34
L114
L110
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FIBERS (WEARABLE)

NAME CITY/STATE BOOTH

Cassandra Barnes Marysville, Ml U136

Lisa Boesch Milford, Ml 127

Deborah Brawley Niwot, CO U26 ARTISTS FROM LEFT TO RIGHT:

Sue Burns Lake Leelanau, M us2 Marvin Bower, Booth U123

JTO“YO BEuTcher ; \?\/OMVGI”/ Vf\jl Hé% Heidi Barron, Booth U84

essica Earegoo yoming,

Princy & John Fears Palm Springs, CA U113 Carlos Montanaro, Booth L1051106

Sonya Jones Flint, Ml U120

David Kuerbitz Lansing, MI L59

Ira Lances Boca Raton, FL Ué1

Carrie Mickey Saline, Ml L122 iEAWEELRY (NON-ME.IC-AT\I(-/)STATE BOOTH

Molly Pletcher Etna, OH L78

Barbara Rubright Shelby Township, Ml uos Christine Borowski Ferndale, Ml L16

Christina Sepiol Munster, IN 192 Charise Bundesen Clarkston, Ml 199

laDonna Sy Oak Ridge, TN 142 Nancy Cooper Belleville, Ml 96

A. Chantial Vincent Dearborn Heights, Ml u1o Cory Cotter Oakland Twp, Ml L68

Polly Wilson Lexington, MI U129 Janeth Hemmerling Hilliard, OH 86

Sherry Woodward Fowlerville, Ml uzz Megan Horan West Chester, PA urss

Jennifer Xerri Michigan 1100 Laurel Karnecki Mishawaka, IN 74

Jerry Yang Wesley Chapel, FL 13 Gerry Keener New Holland, PA u29

GLASS Danielle Lynch Sarasota, FL 1142

NAME CITY,/STATE BOOTH | §Q Miao Canfon, M| ulis

Syed Ahmed Salisbury, NC U119 Deidre Nabors Columbus, IN u20

Heidi Barron Ada, Mi Us4 Darryl Pfau Kalamazoo, M L77

John Boyett North Canton, OH L7 Patricia Zabreski Venaleck Macomb, MI L64

Karen Daniel Holland. M 133 Nancy Wasserman Washington, D.C. usz

Debi Dwyer Boone, NC Uo7 Angela Welti Okemos, Ml uo4

Larry Hamilton Winterville, GA 1112 Jerry Wygant Pentwater, M U106

Charlene Heilman Lily, KY L116

Vasil lvanov Hollywood, FL U145 LEATHER

Randy Kuntz Holland, OH U112 NAME CITY/STATE BOOTH

Brian Magusin Gregory, Ml L57 Paul Aude Cary, NC U140

Suellen Parker Flint, MI ui1s Mike Barnes Harbor Springs, MI (V2]

Doug Picotte Henderson, NC us0 Frank Borelli Lake Park, FL 161

Laurel Roush Wolverine Lake, MI L139 Marvin Bower Boonsboro, MD Uuia3

Elijiah Smith Kanona, NY L79 Carol Caron Wyoming, MI 141

Renee Urban Comstock Park, M U130 Larry Clarke Boca Raton, FL 148

Sarah VanTol Auburn, Ml U101 Natalya Hrecznyj Livonia, Ml u99
Nicole Leboeuf Berkley, Ml 131

iEAmELRY (METAL) CITY /STATE BOOTH Vicki Love Knoxville, TN U108

Pam Amputh Thousand Oaks, CA 1117 Dana Novakovich Marshfield, MO u3s

Chrisfine Bruno South Haven, M U131 Michelle Peyerk Rochester Hills, Ml [26

Claudia Carreon Dublin, OH Uo7 Clay Sirr.]pson Louisville, KY L140

Laurel Davern Lancaster, NY Usé Meredith Ulsh Freedom, CA U65

Collyn DeBano Detroit, MI L121 METALSMITHING

lesley DiPiazza Livonia, M| (91 NAME CITY /STATE BOOTH

Kim Evans Monroeville, PA L125 )

Megan Gilis Pittsburgh, PA Us3 Steve An'derson Cedar Springs, Ml U134-135

Sandy Inman Holland. Ml U111 Jake Asuit Cleveland, GA L67

Sharon Johnston Dallas T,X 182 Sergio Barcena Grosse Pointe Farms, M| U6Q

Jackie Juhasz Ko|omlozoo M| 1127 R. Dean & Gloria Barkley Hartland, M L40

Shano Kelley Boulder O U39 George Bragg Panama City Beach, FL L109

Andrea & Rolf ludden Gatlinburg, TN Ue2 Mgrk Maithews . Port St. Lucie, fi L1382

Harry Mackie Palatine, IL L4 Amcus McFadden-Keesling Clarkston, Ml L58

Heidi Mandich Indianapolis, IN u42 Emhcgrth;rgon }Nouseonﬁ)H 82202_23

Ann McFadden Waterford, Ml us1i A<|)n TC mllk [\j?ﬁgesto, M U906

Dawn Middleton Greenvile, IN uin4 G.ex Tesei 4 Ol |ngf|c|>n, M| 0

Carlos Montanaro Indio, CA L105-106 ne torel rtonville, uos

Robert Nilsson Pensacola, FL Ul

Robert Trisko Waite Park, MN u13-14

Patti West-Martino X Saint Clair, M| Uol

10 -25:ee  FOR MORE INFO ON THE ART & APPLES FESTIVAL® VISIT: WWW.PCCART.ORG
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2018 FESTIVAL ARTISTS

Returning Jury Exempt artists appear in bold.

PAINTING
NAME

Dawn Adamson
Virginia Backer
Justin Bernhardt
John Blowers
Sidney Carter
Zhen Zhong Duan
Espacia Fotiu

Lora Garcelon
Gina Krawez
Thomas LeGault
Denise lipusch
Carl Lundgren
Michael Monroe
Gary Odmark
Justin Sato

Shinichi Sato
James Tucker

Terry Walsh
Samuel Whitehead
James Williams
Sheri Woodard
David Yuan
Bryan Yung

PHOTOGRAPHY
NAME

Andrew Butler

Tom Clements
Fletcher Dean
Christopher Doherty
David FitzSimmons
Chris Gug

John Hartung

Paul James

Nels Johnson

Jan Kaulins

Tom Llazar

Brian Miller

James Parker
Stewart Rein

Carl Sams |l

Alanna St. Laurent
Kyle Wilson

PRINTMAKING
NAME

Richard Kelly
Jesse Richard
Jay Wennersten

U
°

....

00..
Y

11

CITY/STATE
Clinton Township, Ml
Lenoir City, TN
Vicksburg, Ml

Inverness, FL

Powder Springs, GA

Dublin, OH
Ferndale, M
Howell, Ml

Fort Payne, AL
Plymouth, MI
Waterford, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Holland, Ml
Kentwood, M
Kentwood, M
Overland Park, KS
Lombard, IL
Doylestown, PA
Highland, Ml
Norton Shores, Mi
Virginia Beach, VA
Rockville, VA

CITY/STATE
Santa Cruz, CA
Thompsons Station, TN
Midland, M
Jupiter, FL

Belleville, OH

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Clearwater, FL

Ann Arbor, Ml
Saugatuck, M
Manitou Beach, Ml
Brookfield, WI
Baton Rouge, LA
Rochester Hills, M
Summerdale, AZ
Milford, M
Ferndale, M
Selma, NC

CITY/STATE

Morgantown, PA
Ann Arbor, MI
Carol Stream, IL

BOOTH
L6

L126
L84
L102
L53-54
U225
U105
L137
Uéé
u48-49
ui22
L70

L50

32

ue

uz3
us3
u40
U138
L12
U146
urio
u2s8

BOOTH
L2

L60
L1417
L35
L124
us8
2]

Ul
uris
145
u46
49
Ug5-86
L65

194

197
L133

BOOTH

143
U2
L5

ARTISTS FROM LEFT TO RIGHT:
Thomas LeGault, Booth U48-U49
Fletcher Dean, Booth L141
Brian Campbell, Booth U30

SCULPTURE
NAME

Troy Anderson
Jim Babala
Richard Backer
James Harris
Aric Jorn
Boris Kramer
Dee Miller
Dakota Pratt
Rommel Ricaurte
Michael Riley
Dale Ryan

Dane Vermeulen
Thomas Yano

WOOD
NAME

Benjamin Balkum
Douglas Brinks
Brian Campbell
Andy Carter
Anne Curtis

Bob Daily
James Durow
Victor Edwards
Stuart Henderlich
Jerry Krider

Darrel Lambert
John Laupp

David Lewis
Richard McCollum
Tim Niewiadomski
Barbara Orr
Thomas Stahl
Simon Tarasiewicz
John Van de Merkt
Tom Zawierucha

CITY /STATE

Rockford, M

Grand Haven, Ml
Lenoir City, TN

New Llenox, IL
Dearborn, MI
Harrisburg, PA
Saline, M|

Dallas, TX
Lawrenceburg, TN
Rochester Hills, MI
Plymouth, Ml

DeWitt, Ml

Vermilion, OH

CITY/STATE

lron Mountain, M|
Caledonia, Ml
Rockford, MI
Commerce Township, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Rochester Hills, MI
Lake Orion, M
Monticello, FL
Madison, OH
Columbia City, IN
Berkley, Ml

Howell, Ml
Kalamazoo, M|

Bryn Athyn, PA

Akron, OH

Oxford, Ml

Fairfield, OH

Birch Run, Ml

Crystal Lake, IL
Wales, MI

FOR MORE INFO ON THE ART & APPLES FESTIVAL® VISIT: WWW.PCCART.ORG

BOOTH

u1lo4
146
195
uil44
vu47
U35-36
L55
L85
L24
U5
28
L129
ul4r

BOOTH

L107-108
L62
u30
usz
L39
U121
us4
U133
L14
u24
81
L119
[22-23
us2
L71
Uéo
ui2
uszs
L135
L4
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Pk | eamrronsexers | ART SCHOOL
FALL 2018 CLASS
CATALOG
I
HAS THE
ART & APPLES FESTIVAL®
INSPIRED YOUR
CREATIVITY?

Why not take a class at
Paint Creek Center for the Arts?

Visit pccart.org/register to find a full list of available
classes and one- and two-day workshops.
Fall term begins September 17.

FALL TERM 9-17-18-11-17-18

MEMBER ONLY REGISTRATION: 7-16-18-7-31-18




